Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Murray - (937909) - City of Cardiff - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.15
1:02.51
1:03.65
1:04.12
1:05.68
1:06.10
1:07.80
1:09.17
1:12.61
1:13.96
1:14.06
1:16.38
1:16.79
1:17.26
1:19.61
1:20.01
1:27.05

1:36.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.51
1:03.65
1:05.68
1:01.15

1:04.12
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

477
446
423
413

377
349
329
284
269
268
244
240
236

212
165
119

WA Pts

446
423
384
477

413

Round

N

I

m I I MM

m m I M

Round

F

Date

05/02/18
19/10/19
20/10/18
05/02/18
23/09/18
24/09/17
25/09/16
10/12/16
01/02/16
22/11/15
01/02/16
04/02/15
07/11/15
04/02/15
27/09/15
17/10/15
18/10/14
22/06/14

Date

19/10119
20/10/18
23/09/18
05/02/18
05/02/18

Meet

SW South East Regional Championships

Greater Gwent Fastwater Open Meet

Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018
SW South East Regional Championships

City of Cardiff Club Championships

City of Cardiff Club Championships

City of Cardiff Club Championship

NSL Western Premier Division Final

Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Stockport Metro November Meet 2015

Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
SWER Regional Championships

City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet

SWER Regional Championships

City of Cardiff 2015 Club Championships

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014

Meet

Greater Gwent Fastwater Open Meet

Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018
City of Cardiff Club Championships

SW South East Regional Championships

SW South East Regional Championships

Venue

Newport
Newport
Manchester
Newport
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Newport
Newport
Stockport
Newport
Newport
Cardiff
Newport
Cardiff
Newport
Newport

Newport

Venue

Newport
Manchester
Cardiff
Newport

Newport

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff

Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff

Club Swam Under

Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:06.10
1:09.17
1:07.80
1:12.61
1:14.06
1:13.96
1:16.79
1:20.01
1:19.61
1:16.38
1:17.26
1:27.05

1:36.87

Copyright 2024

377
329
349
284
268
269
240
212
216
244
236
165
119

24/09/17
10/12/16
25/09/16
01/02/16
01/02/16
22/11/15
07/11/15
17/10/15
27/09/15
04/02/15
04/02/15
18/10/14
22/06/14

City of Cardiff Club Championships

NSL Western Premier Division Final

City of Cardiff Club Championship

Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Stockport Metro November Meet 2015

City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015

City of Cardiff 2015 Club Championships

SWER Regional Championships

SWER Regional Championships

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014

Cardiff
Newport
Cardiff
Newport
Newport
Stockport
Cardiff
Newport
Cardiff
Newport
Newport
Newport

Newport

Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff

Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff

Page 2/2
3
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



