Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Murray - (937909) - City of Cardiff - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.15	477	F	05/02/18	SW South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:02.51	446	F	19/10/19	Greater Gwent Fastwater Open Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:03.65	423	Н	20/10/18	Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018	Manchester	Co Cardiff	2
1:04.12	413	Н	05/02/18	SW South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:05.68	384	F	23/09/18	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
1:06.10	377	F	24/09/17	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
1:07.80	349	F	25/09/16	City of Cardiff Club Championship	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
1:09.17	329	F	10/12/16	NSL Western Premier Division Final	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:12.61	284	F	01/02/16	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:13.96	269	Н	22/11/15	Stockport Metro November Meet 2015	Stockport		2
1:14.06	268	Н	01/02/16	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:16.38	244	F	04/02/15	SWER Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:16.79	240	F	07/11/15	City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	2
1:17.26	236	Н	04/02/15	SWER Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:19.61	216	F	27/09/15	City of Cardiff 2015 Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
1:20.01	212	F	17/10/15	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:27.05	165	F	18/10/14	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:36.87	119	F	22/06/14	Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014	Newport	Co Cardiff	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.51	446	F	19/10/19	Greater Gwent Fastwater Open Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:03.65	423	Н	20/10/18	Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018	Manchester	Co Cardiff	2
1:05.68	384	F	23/09/18	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
1:01.15	477	F	05/02/18	SW South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:04.12 Copyright 202	413 4	Н	05/02/18	SW South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:06.10	377	F	24/09/17	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
1:09.17	329	F	10/12/16	NSL Western Premier Division Final	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:07.80	349	F	25/09/16	City of Cardiff Club Championship	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
1:12.61	284	F	01/02/16	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:14.06	268	Н	01/02/16	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:13.96	269	Н	22/11/15	Stockport Metro November Meet 2015	Stockport		2
1:16.79	240	F	07/11/15	City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	2
1:20.01	212	F	17/10/15	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:19.61	216	F	27/09/15	City of Cardiff 2015 Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
1:16.38	244	F	04/02/15	SWER Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:17.26	236	Н	04/02/15	SWER Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:27.05	165	F	18/10/14	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:36.87	119	F	22/06/14	Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014	Newport	Co Cardiff	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS